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DESCRIPTION
RATED 
HP

VOLTAGE  
SUPPLY

HZ PHASE

APPROXIMATE 
SHIPPING 
WEIGHT
lbs / kg

PART  
NUMBER

LIST  
PRICE

2 HP 1 PH Aquatic Pump 2
208-230
220-240

60
50

1 90 / 41 1APSES16 $1,791.20 

2 HP 3 PH Aquatic Pump 2
208-230/460
190/380-415

60
50

3 90 / 41 1APSES36 $1,791.20 

3 HP 1 PH Aquatic Pump 3
208-230
220-240

60
50

1 95 / 43 1APSES17 $1,978.50 

3 HP 3 PH Aquatic Pump 3
208-230/460
190/380-415

60
50

3 95 / 43 1APSES37 $1,978.50 

5 HP 1 PH Aquatic Pump 5
208-230
220-240

60
50

1 100 / 45 1APSES18 $2,471.40 

5 HP 3 PH Aquatic Pump 5
208-230/460
190/380-415

60
50

3 100 / 45 1APSES38 $2,471.40 

7 HP 3 PH Aquatic Pump 7
208-230/460
190/380-415

60
50

3 105 / 48 1APSES39 $3,590.00 

The LifeStar® MV features a corrosion resistant modular Glass Filled Polypropylene (GFPP) housing and modular 
strainer basket for ease of installation and service. A silicon carbide/silicon carbide shaft seal and all wetted 
hardware manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel are standard for superior performance in aquatic applications. 
Heavy-duty TEFC motors are standard for all sizes and models. Available in multi voltages, 1-phase and 3-phase.
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M
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LIFESTAR®MV AQUATIC PUMPS

 
COMING 

SOON

DESCRIPTION
RATED 
HP

VOLTAGE  
SUPPLY

HZ PHASE

APPROXIMATE 
SHIPPING 
WEIGHT
lbs / kg

PART  
NUMBER

LIST  
PRICE

2.7 HP 1 PH Variable Speed  
Aquatic Pump

3 230 60 1 65 / 29 1APSES16VS $2,486.30 

LIFESTAR®MV MEDIUM HEAD AQUATIC PUMP 
TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED (TEFC) MOTOR

LIFESTAR®MVS VARIABLE SPEED AQUATIC PUMP 
TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED (TEFC) MOTOR


