

LIFESTAR®MV AQUATIC PUMPS

The LifeStar® MV features a corrosion resistant modular Glass Filled Polypropylene (GFPP) housing and modular strainer basket for ease of installation and service. A silicon carbide/silicon carbide shaft seal and all wetted hardware manufactured from 316 Stainless Steel are standard for superior performance in aquatic applications. Heavy-duty TEFC motors are standard for all sizes and models. Available in multi voltages, 1-phase and 3-phase.



LIFESTAR®MV MEDIUM HEAD AQUATIC PUMP TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED (TEFC) MOTOR

DESCRIPTION	RATED HP	VOLTAGE SUPPLY	HZ	PHASE	APPROXIMATE SHIPPING WEIGHT Ibs / kg	PART NUMBER	LIST PRICE
2 HP 1 PH Aquatic Pump	2	208-230 220-240	60 50	1	90 / 41	1APSES16	\$1,791.20
2 HP 3 PH Aquatic Pump	2	208-230/460 190/380-415	60 50	3	90 / 41	1APSES36	\$1,791.20
3 HP 1 PH Aquatic Pump	3	208-230 220-240	60 50	1	95 / 43	1APSES17	\$1,978.50
3 HP 3 PH Aquatic Pump	3	208-230/460 190/380-415	60 50	3	95 / 43	1APSES37	\$1,978.50
5 HP 1 PH Aquatic Pump	5	208-230 220-240	60 50	1	100 / 45	1APSES18	\$2,471.40
5 HP 3 PH Aquatic Pump	5	208-230/460 190/380-415	60 50	3	100 / 45	1APSES38	\$2,471.40
7 HP 3 PH Aquatic Pump	7	208-230/460 190/380-415	60 50	3	105 / 48	1APSES39	\$3,590.00





LIFESTAR®MVS VARIABLE SPEED AQUATIC PUMP TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED (TEFC) MOTOR

DESCRIPTION	RATED HP	VOLTAGE SUPPLY	HZ	PHASE	APPROXIMATE SHIPPING WEIGHT Ibs / kg	PART NUMBER	LIST PRICE
2.7 HP 1 PH Variable Speed Aquatic Pump	3	230	60	1	65 / 29	1APSES16VS	\$2,486.30

